Results are provisional as of 15:32 on November 24, 2024

Rio Women's Cup - Snipe

Dias 23 e 24 de novembro de
2024 - ICRJ

Snipe Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. | Timoneiro

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

17th

Gabiriella
Kidd

Marcia
Pellicano

Lais Passos

Christina
Frediani

Sophia
Osthoff

Rebeca
Abreu

Michelle
Chevrand

Andrea
Grael

Sophia
Rocha

Julia
Addum

Paola
Prada

Lia Lebreiro

Paula
Bersch

Maysa
Miranda

Gabiriela
Pinheiro

Luciana
Turchielo

Fernanda
Debellian

Erica Del
Giudice

Proeiro

Catarina
Bis
Renata
Grael

Lara
Passos

Luisa
Gandolpho

Manuela
Lobato

Flavia
Castro

Elisa
Andrade

Juliana
Franco

Dora Julido

Katrine
Brandao

Georgia
Bruder
Milla
Pegorim
Carla
Baggio
Malu

Julia
Rodrigues

Verdnica
Martins

Paula
Charnaux

Marisa
Delgado

Cat.

Geral

Master

Junior

Geral

Junior

Geral

Geral

Master

Junior

Geral

Master

Geral

Master

Geral

Geral

Geral

Geral

Master

Barco
Ozzy

Sem Nome
Jerry
Waypoint
Mandona
Sem Nome
Perola
Negra
Forré
Calypso
Vegas
Sem Nome
Snipedivas
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Carinhoso
Moca

Bonita

Barco de
lansa

Kiwi 1l

Grapira

Num. [Clube

30639

12741 |RYC/

ICRJ

31865 ICRJ

31213 ICRJ
30267 |ICRJ
30063 CRG
3161 |CRG
31327 |RYC
31528 EVI
30533 ICRJ
315634 |YCP
31289 ICB
31407 |ICRJ
30734 ICRJ
3132 CRG
30852 ICB
30112 |ICRJ

29656

ICRJ/MB

Total | Total
c./desc.

24 |5

13 |7

27 |8

17 |8

32 |13
23 |14
25 |15
30 |20
33 |21
36 |24
44 |25
58 |39
60 41
63 |44
67 |48
68 |49
76 |57
76 |57

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R1

(6)

(12)
10
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14
13

(19
DNC)

(19
DNC)

(19
DNC)

(19
DNC)

R2

11

(19
DNF)

(19
DNF)

19
DNC

19
DNC
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DNC

19
DNC

R3

(19
0Cs)

(19
0Cs)

(19
0Cs)

(19
0Cs)

12

11

19
DNC

19
DNC

R4

(19
DNC)

19
DNC

19
DNS

19
DNC

19
DNC

19
DNC

19
DNC

19
DNC


http://www.sailwave.com/

